SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Half size & smaller heated insulated cabinets,
single section, aluminum & stainless steel
(“In wall” heating system)  15 amps, 120 v Service.
 Up to 1000 watts of heating.

             PC-8
Model Number Pan Size
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
Alum. S/S W D H Alum S/S Alum S/S
9803-C-1805 2803-C-1805 18 x 26 5 2¾ 27 32⅝ 28¾ 134 210 P.O.R. P.O.R.
9803-C-1807 2803-C-1807 18 x 26 7 2¾ 27 32⅝ 34¼ 138 220 P.O.R. P.O.R.
9803-C-1808 2803-C-1808 18 x 26 8 2¾ 27 32⅝ 37 154 230 $3,640 $5,075
9803-C-1808-LA 2803-C-1808-LA 18 x 26 *8 2¾ 27 32⅝ 37 162 240 3,698 5,138
9803-C-1813 2803-C-1813 18 x 26 13 1½ 27 32⅝ 37 156 236 3,683 5,122
9803-C-1205 2803-C-1205 12 x 20 5 2¾ 22 27⅝ 28¾ 110 168 P.O.R. P.O.R.
9803-C-1207 2803-C-1207 12 x 20 7 2¾ 22 27⅝ 34¼ 119 174 P.O.R. P.O.R.
9803-C-1208 2803-C-1208 12 x 20 8 2¾ 22 27⅝ 37 130 190 3,159 4,524
9803-C-1208-TW 2803-C-1208-TW 12 x 20 **8W 2¾ 22 27⅝ 37 172 250 P.O.R. P.O.R.
9803-C-UA-8
(Universal
Angle Type)
2803-C-UA-8